Marketplace for used machines
unimachines.in
4 Roll Plate Bending Machine NANTONG SHENGLI HEAVY
MACHINE MANUFACTURING W12-25X3000
Net price  48501.4 USD
Local tax (VAT) 23 %
Category 4 Roll Plate Bending
Machines
Manufacturer NANTONG SHENGLI
HEAVY MACHINE
MANUFACTURING
Company name Maszyneria
Address Wita Stwosza 18/13
Jelenia Góra 58-560
Poland
Telephone +48 603510566
Sławomir Konieczko
General data
Location Poland
region Dolnośląskie
Year of manufacture 2015
Warranty Without warranty
Technical condition Good
Payment Before receipt
Transport The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost
Technical parameters
Maximum thickness of the rolled sheet metal 25 mm
Working length of the rollers 3000 mm
The diameter of the roller no. 1 430 mm
The diameter of the roller no. 2 390 mm
The diameter of the roller no. 3 330 mm
The diameter of the roller no. 4 330 mm
Machine weight 23 t
Equipment
NC control +
Hydraulic drive +
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               1 / 1